Jun 23 2024 (10:26) India Rail Info 1

Ekatmata Express (Via Sultanpur) (PT)/14261 - Exp - NR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
5h 15m - 223 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:50 6 |1 0 82 |109 [ECR
2 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road [19:40 19:42 2m (0 |1 69 |62 (100 |ECR
3 DOS |Dehri On Sone 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 85 |67 |[108 |ECR
4 |SSM |Sasaram Junction 20:16 20:18 2m |0 |1 103 |89 |108 |ECR
5 |BBU |Bhabua Road 20:50 20:52 2m |0 |1 150 |30 |75 |ECR
6 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:40 22:50 10m (8 |1 205 |14 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 BSB |Varanasi Junction 00:05 00:15 10m (6,7 |2 223 |65 |77 |NR
8 |/OP Jaunpur City 01:08 01:10 2m (3 |2 281 |79 |83 |NR
9 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |3 (2 |366 |51 |95 |[NR
10 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:05 7 12 |506 |- 124 |NR

Jun 23 2024 (10:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



